AT cogifer fEfacee

(T cortferary Feefia a7 3o w affdi)
er-a>, WHRW Affens ger,
TP 1A T2-dobr, HBAT, IIeEATTH |

Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern

(As on 31 August, 2024)

A. Capital Structure
Authorized capital (Tk.) -
Total paid-up capital (Tk.) -

No. of total paid-up share -

B. Shareholding Pattern No. of Share
Govt. 6,34,86,782
Shareholder Director 27,94,359
Institution 3,33,50,125
Foreign 39,293
Public 85,45,549
10,82,16,108

400,00,00,000.00
108,21,61,080.00

10,82,16,108

Percentage
58.67
2.58
30.82
0.04
_7.89
100.00
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(Reza Md. Riazuddin)
Company Secretary

e . Qbb

frafRaa : a35dd-9, FH : bbr-003-2¢ 384, E-mail : md@mpl.gov.bd, Web : www.mpl.gov.bd



