

মেঘনা পেট্রোলিয়াম লিমিটেড

(বাংলাদেশ পেট্রোলিয়াম কর্পোরেশন এর একটি অঙ্গ প্রতিষ্ঠান)
৫৮-৫৯, আশ্রাবাদ বাণিজ্যিক এলাকা,
ডাক বাক্স নং-১০৮, চট্টগ্রাম, বাংলাদেশ।



Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern

(As on 31 August, 2024)

A. Capital Structure

Authorized capital (Tk.)	-	400,00,00,000.00
Total paid-up capital (Tk.)	-	108,21,61,080.00
No. of total paid-up share	-	10,82,16,108

B. Shareholding Pattern

	<u>No. of Share</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
Govt.	6,34,86,782	58.67
Shareholder Director	27,94,359	2.58
Institution	3,33,50,125	30.82
Foreign	39,293	0.04
Public	85,45,549	7.89
	<u>10,82,16,108</u>	<u>100.00</u>

(Reza Md. Riazuddin)
Company Secretary